Pro Placement

1
2
3

T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T9
T9
11
T12

T15

T21

T25

T28

T30

32
T33

Chris Killmer
Brian Baltzer
Joel Skarbo
Bryant D'Hondt
Derek Berg
Luke Bennett
Cameron Fife
Tim Feenstra
Mike Montgomer
Scott Taylor
Matt Epstein
Craig Welty
Dean Russell

JD Cline

Casey McMullin
Chris Jorgenson
JT Perrine
Phillip Kohnken
Shane Stoupa
Willy Scholten
Mike Fields
Ryan Young
Steve Card
Trevin Williams
Eric Ferrier
John Kelley
Scott Thompson
Josh Fish

Paul Knue
Nathan Vickers
Rick Blankenburg
Justin Conlan
Brian Kruhlak
Connie Gregor

Purse Breakdown

$ 2,500.00
$1,500.00
$ 1,000.00

66
68
69
70
70
70
71
71
72
72
73
74
74
74
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
79
79

$
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725.00
725.00
725.00
637.50
637.50
587.50
587.50
525.00
475.00
475.00
475.00
370.00
370.00
370.00
370.00
370.00
370.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00



